Village of Algonquin, lllinois

Last Name First Name
AAGAARD PATRICIA
ANDRESEN BRADLEY
BADRAN NADIM
BAJOR MATTHEW
BANIA MICHAEL
BELTRAN JOHNNY
BELTRAN LEONARDO
BUCHANAN AMANDA
BUCHELERES HALEY
BURROUGHS KARA
BURZYNSKI JASON
COONEY TIMOTHY
COSTA SCOTT
coy EDWARD
CROOK KEVIN
DAVILA ANTHONY
DENNIS DANIEL
DIAMOND JEFFREY
DOLES ANDREW
DYKSTRA ANDREW
FALARDEAU JUSTIN
FELLOWS CARY
FEY-KEANE MICHAEL
GANEK CLIFTON
GERSTMAYR CORINNE
GOAD SCOTT
GOCK KATIE
GOUGH DAVID
GRIGGEL DANIEL
HALL THOMAS
HARRIS MICHAEL
HARTMANN EDWARD
HOPPER EARL
HUNTER MATTHEW
KENNING TRACY
KILCULLEN VINCENT
KLOCKE DANIEL
KNAPP PATRICK
KOEHLER KORY
KORDECKI NICHOLAS

Title

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
ECOLOGIST/HORTICULTURIST
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR
ASST TO THE VILLAGE MGR
WATER OPERATOR

POLICE OFFICER

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT
MAINTENANCE WORKER 111
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

POLICE SERGEANT
MAINTENANCE WORKER |
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
CHIEF INNOVATION OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

PLUMBING INSPECTOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
VILLAGE ENGINEER

UTILITY BILLING COORDINATOR
PW SUPERVISOR
RECREATION SUPERINTENDENT
POLICE OFFICER

STOCK COORDINATOR

CHIEF UTILITY OPERATOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
WATER OPERATOR

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

HR GENERALIST

PW SUPERINTENDENT
POLICE OFFICER

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEP DIR

POLICE OFFICER
MAINTENANCE WORKER 111

Department

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

PW GENERAL SERVICES
PW GENERAL SERVICES
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
WATER DEPT

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
RECREATION

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
WATER DEPT

WATER DEPT

WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
WATER DEPT

Total Compensation Vacation (hrs.)

82,500.00
100,334.18
171,232.53
102,928.45

94,405.79
114,635.46
102,739.32

92,952.53
108,046.87

99,006.63
135,488.00
136,654.00

78,054.14

75,239.18
171,830.00

77,954.03

87,225.07
116,068.40
144,101.00
116,068.40
115,781.81
110,194.00

86,219.00
150,365.45

86,135.00
114,123.56
113,067.96
109,790.46

92,139.91
126,698.00

86,400.51

85,606.97

88,907.72

88,907.72

86,914.00
135,974.00
102,368.30
126,392.75
116,068.40

82,856.72

139
80
105
27
189
127
69
165
174
0
82
207
174
179
292

105
157
217
199
205

38
142
124
147

76
141
146

77
103
186
184

61
102
145
189
202

77
215

68

Total Compensation Package
FY 24/25 BUDGET

Personal (hrs)  Sick (hrs.)

24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96



Village of Algonquin, lllinois

KORNFEIND JAMES
KOSMACH DUSTIN
KRYSTAL PAUL
KUGLER KIRA
KUMBERA MICHAEL
LANDREVILLE BRIAN
LEE HEENA
LICHTENBERGER ~ AMANDA
MALMGREN EIMILE
MARKHAM RYAN
MARTIN BRIAN
MARTIN LIAM
MARTINEZ MARC
MCFEGGAN BRADFORD
MEYER JASON
MILLER PATRICIA
MILLER JASON
MOORE JAMES
MORGAN SUSAN
NEAMAND KYLE
NOLAND MEG
OLMSTEAD NICHOLAS
OLSTA AMANDA
PALMER JOHN
PANOZZO ZACHARY
PARKER BRIAN
PELAYO JOSE
PELUSO KIMBERLY
PETERS SARAH
PIERI ANDREW
PLACEK GREG
PUMP BRANDON
QURESHI REHMAN
RADELL DEBORAH
RANDALL MICHAEL
RASMUSSEN CANDRA
REIF MICHAEL
REVERA JUSTIN
ROTH JASON
RYTER JUSTIN
SALAZAR ROBERT

MAINTENANCE WORKER |
INNOV./TECHNOLOGY OFFICER |
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

DEPUTY VILLAGE MANAGER/CFO
POLICE OFFICER

ASST INNOVATION OFFICER
DEPUTY CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

DEPUTY POLICE CHIEF
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

POLICE OFFICER

FLEET MECHANIC
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
CHIEF UTILITY OPERATOR
POLICE OFFICER

PW SUPERVISOR

POLICE OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
POLICE SERGEANT

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SPECIALIST
FLEET MECHANIC

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

ASST INNOVATION COORDINATOR
POLICE OFFICER

COMM. SERVICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

MAINTENANCE WORKER 111
SENIOR MECHANIC

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

POLICE OFFICER

LAB TECHNICIAN

PW SUPERVISOR

POLICE OFFICER

MAINTENANCE WORKER 111
MAINTENANCE WORKER Il
POLICE SERGEANT

WATER DEPT

GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
PW GENERAL SERVICES
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - CIVILIAN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - CIVILIAN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
WATER DEPT

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPT - SWORN
PW GENERAL SERVICES
WATER DEPT

POLICE DEPT - SWORN

78,054.14
97,919.08
116,068.40
87,225.07
177,750.86
90,590.17
111,445.99
120,220.20
77,954.03
161,188.00
112,333.00
77,954.03
84,454.15
76,554.06
124,655.20
116,068.40
101,371.48
83,859.97
82,544.88
135,092.44
80,139.00
81,417.91
115,781.81
115,781.81
82,177.32
101,205.00
115,781.81
87,806.00
85,542.43
96,565.63
86,245.35
116,068.40
78,814.93
116,068.40
100,685.66
84,086.90
119,606.00
116,068.40
88,701.72
86,581.94
144,101.00

87
135
186

80
297
100
278

17

274
221

169
151
171

199

80
195
271
187

72
105
183

75
193
264

103

58
123
135

93
133

48
116
180
106
178
189

Total Compensation Package
FY 24/25 BUDGET

24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
24 96
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Total Compensation Package
FY 24/25 BUDGET

SCERBICKE DANIEL POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 85,542.43 91 24 96
SCHLONEGER TIMOTHY VILLAGE MANAGER GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN 233,797.11 375 24 96
SCHUETZ ALAN PW SUPERVISOR PW GENERAL SERVICES 124,329.00 179 24 96
SCHUTZ JASON PW SUPERINTENDENT WATER DEPT 144,119.00 196 24 96
SEDIVY FRANK MAINTENANCE WORKER | PW GENERAL SERVICES 77,872.50 120 24 96
SEEGERS MICHAEL POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 116,068.40 191 24 96
SIEGFORT BRIAN POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 116,068.40 306 24 96
SKRODZKI STEVEN POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 115,781.81 63 24 96
SLABINSKI MITCHELL POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 115,781.81 192 24 96
SLOMINSKI STEVE MAINTENANCE WORKER Il PW GENERAL SERVICES 86,581.94 149 24 96
SNOW BROOKE ENGINEER Il PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN 108,719.70 0 24 96
SOWIZROL JAMES POLICE SERGEANT POLICE DEPT - SWORN 141,916.00 182 24 96
STENGER NATHANAEL POLICE SERGEANT POLICE DEPT - SWORN 135,488.00 50 24 96
TREFILEK STEVEN POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 90,590.17 12 24 96
VACANT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIR. COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 161,057.16 0 24 96
Vacant PLANNER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 81,754.00 0 24 96
vacant ENGINEER | PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN 81,405.50 0 24 96
VANENKEVORT STACEY RECREATION MANAGER RECREATION 78,192.13 56 24 96
VERGARA ADRIAN POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 99,003.20 60 24 96
VOIGTS ALEXANDER SR. BUILDING TECHNICIAN VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 88,807.99 112 24 96
WALKER DENNIS POLICE CHIEF POLICE DEPT - SWORN 176,679.02 276 24 96
WALKER TODD ASSISTANT VILLAGE MANAGER GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN 175,124.00 201 24 96
WATSON BRANDON POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 112,328.43 81 24 96
WEBER MICHELLE EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT/DEPUTY CLK GENERAL SERVICES ADMIN 94,918.00 85 24 96
WEGRZYN TIMOTHY MAINTENANCE WORKER | WATER DEPT 78,054.14 174 24 96
WEGRZYN TIMOTHY MAINTENANCE WORKER | WATER DEPT 78,054.14 174 24 96
WEHRMANN MICHAEL BUILDING COMMISSIONER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 141,551.90 123 24 96
WILKIN TIMOTHY POLICE SERGEANT POLICE DEPT - SWORN 136,007.00 152 24 96
WOGSLAND TREVOR POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 100,685.66 143 24 96
ZAHARA MARK POLICE OFFICER POLICE DEPT - SWORN 116,068.40 196 24 96
ZIMMERMAN MICHELE ASSISTANT PW DIRECTOR PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN 156,006.00 242 24 96
Notes:

1: Compensation for Vacation, Personal, and Sick hours are budgeted in the salary amount. Hours are shown for illustrative purposes.

2: Pursuant to Public Act 097-0609, "total compensation package” for purposes of the Act means “payment by the employer to the employee for salary, health insurance, a housing allowance, a vehicle allowance, a
clothing allowance, bonuses, loans, vacation days granted, and sick days granted.”



